EAV7034401-01 1/2
3
DC 12
AC 12
1 A / 6 A
3 A / 6 A
Nominal
current
Ie
240 V DC / 24 V DC
400 V AC / 230 V AC
Nominal
voltage
Un
2
OF, SD, OF/SD 1
DCP Vigi
DCP Vigi
DCP Vigi
OF
A9N19801
SD
A9N19802
OF/SD
A9N19803
2'3'
DCP Vigi MN
MX DCP Vigi
01
1
01
2
3
2
3
OF
OF/SD
OF
OF/SD
SD
OF/SD
OF
SD
OF/SD
OF/SD
OF
SD
OF/SD
OF/SD
OF/SD
OF/SD
DCP Vigi
12
2 max. 2 max.
2 1
DCP Vigi
2 1
MN
MX
DCP Vigi
OF
SD
4
2/2
5
6 7
EAV7034401-01 © 02-2014 Schneider Electric - Tous droits réservés / All rights reserved
Ce produit doit être installé, raccordé et utilisé en respectant les normes et/ou les réglements d'installation
en vigueur.
En raison de l'évolution des normes et du matériel, les caractéristiques et cotes d'encombrement données ne nous
engagent qu'après confirmation par nos services.
This product must be installed, connected and used in compliance with prevailing standards and/or
installations regulations.
As standards, specifications and designs change from time to time, always ask for confirmation of the information
given in this publication.
SD
OF
OF/SD TEST
SD TEST
OF SD OF/SD
OF function
SD function
111214 919492
919492
111214
C
6 mm 0.6 N.m≤ 2.5 mm² Philips N°1
OF/SD
1
2
Clack!
DCP Vigi
DCP Vigi
DCP Vigi
DCP Vigi
T
14
12
11
92
94
91
14/92
12/94
11/91
21
3